
TDC EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
 
TDC Monthly Meeting dates, time and location for 2012 
_______________________________________________________________ 
 
OBJECTIVE:  Review TDC meeting dates for 2012. 
 
CONSIDERATIONS:  The TDC meetings for 2012 are scheduled for the 4th 
Monday of each month from 9 am to 1 pm in the BCC Chambers except as 
indicated.  
 
The following dates should be entered into TDC member’s calendars for 2012: 
 Monday, January 23 
 Monday, February 27 
 Monday, March 26 
 Monday, April 23 
 Tuesday, May 29 (Monday May 28 is Memorial Day Holiday) 
 Monday, June 25 
 Monday, July 23 
 Monday, August 27 
 Monday, September 24 
 Monday, October 22 
 Monday, November 26 
 Monday, December 17 (3rd Monday due to Christmas Eve on Dec. 24) 
 
Each of these dates will be verified and locked in for the BCC Chamber calendar. 
 
FISCAL IMPACT:  There is not fiscal impact other than additional staff time if a 
permanent date cannot be determined.  
 
RECOMMENDATION:  Staff requests TDC members pre-schedule themselves 
for the above dates in 2012 from 9 am to 1 pm. 
 
SUBMITTED BY:   Jack Wert, Tourism Director  
 
TDC Meeting Date:  1-23-12  
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